Rank | Fleet
1st | YS1
2nd | YS1
3rd | YS1
4th | YS1
5th | YS1
Rank | Fleet
1 YS1
2 YS1
3 YS1
4 YS1
5 YS1
Rank | Fleet
1 YS1
2 YS1
3 YS1
4 YS1
5 YS1

Boat

Nautic HVK

Findusz

Crusader

Apukam
Vilaga

Chili Sailing
Team

Boat

Crusader

Nautic
HVK

Findusz

Apukam
Vilaga

Chili
Sailing
Team

Boat

Nautic
HVK

Findusz

Apukam
Vilaga

Chili
Sailing
Team

Crusader

VII. Tavaszi Regatta 2023. YS-1.
BL Yachtclub Balatonlelle 2023. aprilis 15.

Eredmény

YS1 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo | Club

type
NAU220

Elliott 770
X-402
Bavaria

42C
CODE8

Boat SailNo
type
X-402

NAU220

Elliott
770

Bavaria
42C

CODE8

Boat SailNo
type
NAU220

Elliott
770

Bavaria
42C

CODE8

X-402

Balatonszemes | Soponyai

Alsoors

Fonyod

HelmName CrewName

Géza

Téth Sandor, Lacsny Gergely

Papp Zoltdn | Kétszeri Csaba, Kétszeri Nandor, Hobot
Istvan, Simon Tamas

Molnar Gabor | Molnar David, Bartoss Gabor, Szabd

Andrea, Szeremley Laszlo

YS |R1|R2
93 2.0
92,96 | 3.0
93 1.0
94 4.0

Mészaros Zoboki Antal, Majoros Miklés, Voros
Matyas Zsolt, Daragé Sandor, Miiller Mercédesz
Sipos Zoltan Adam Nikoletta, Szakacs Béla, Térzsok | 88,09 |5.0
Tamas
R1 - YS1 Fleet

Start: YS 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00

Club HelmName |CrewName
Fonyod Molnar Molnar David, Bartoss
Gabor Gabor, Szabo Andrea,
Szeremley LaszI6
Balatonszemes | Soponyai Toth Sandor, Lacsny
Géza Gergely
Alsodrs Papp Zoltan | Kétszeri Csaba,
Kétszeri Nandor,
Hobot Istvan, Simon
Tamas
Mészaros Zoboki Antal, Majoros
Matyas Miklos, Voros Zsolt,
Darag6 Sandor, Mller
Mercédesz
Sipos Zoltan | Adam Nikoletta,
Szakacs Béla, Torzsok
Tamas
R2 - YS1 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName | CrewName
Balatonszemes | Soponyai Téth Sandor, Lacsny
Géza Gergely
Also6ors Papp Zoltan | Kétszeri Csaba,
Kétszeri Nandor,
Hobot Istvan, Simon
Tamas
Mészaros Zoboki Antal, Majoros
Matyas Miklés, Voros Zsolt,
Darag6 Sandor, Mdller
Mercédesz
Sipos Zoltan | Adam Nikoletta,
Szakacs Béla,
Torzsok Tamas
Fonyadd Molnar Molnar David, Bartoss
Gabor Gabor, Szabd Andrea,

Szeremley LaszI6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

YS

93

93

92,96

94

88,09

YS

93

92,96

94

88,09

93

Start

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

Start

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

Finish

11:22:26

11:22:55

11:23:02

11:25:02

11:29:08

Finish

12:13:44

12:16:08

12:18:27

12:18:27

Elapsed

0:22:26

0:22:55

0:23:02

0:25:02

0:29:08

Elapsed

0:33:44

0:36:08

0:38:27

0:38:27

DNF

R2 Total | Nett
1.0 3.0 3.0
2.0 50 |5.0
6.0 70 |7.0
DNF
3.0 70 |7.0
4.0 9.0 /9.0
Corrected | Points
0:24:07 1.0
0:24:38 2.0
0:25:02 3.0
0:26:38 4.0
0:33:06 5.0
Corrected | Points
0:36:16 1.0
0:39:17 2.0
0:40:54 3.0
0:43:42 4.0
6.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

